



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

APPLICATION U/S 528 BNSS No. - 13044 of 2025

Smt. Deepti

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

State of U.P. and Another

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s) : Birendra Singh, Neeja Srivastava,
Swati Singh, Sr. Advocate
Counsel for Opposite Party(s) : G.A., Rajesh Kumar Singh

Court No. - 82

HON'BLE PADAM NARAIN MISHRA, J.

On the request of learned counsel for opposite party no 2, list this case on
Monday i.e. on 16.02.2026.

(Padam Narain Mishra,J.)

February 12, 2026

v.k. updh.